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Individual
Results

Phase 3

Loubejac - -Loubejac (FRA) 17-04-2021 - CEI2 124km :46 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 71.74%  Not qualified: 28.26%  (including GA (ex LA): 17.39% ME: 00.00% RET: 02.17% MISC: 08.70% )

RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 202 \ 19.058 Dep. : 14:27:14 1 5 08:24:18 = 08:26:20 : 00:02:02 19.459 60/60: 19.459 : 00:02:02 : 00:00:30
Sabrina ARNOLD . 2 5  10:59:07  11:00:46  00:01:39 18.642 60/62  19.002 = 00:03:41  00:01:39
SHAAILAN'AL HFIFA 05/04/2012. 3 1 13:29:25  13:32:14  00:02:49 19.161 :60/56:  19.058 : 00:06:30 = 00:00:00
FRANCES Jean Philippe - - Sabrina ARNOLD Lydie LEMMENS Total Riding Time: 05:02:14
2 | 238 \ 19.036 Dep. : 14:27:35 1 6 08:24:20  08:26:24 =~ 00:02:04 19.444 60/60: 19.444 @ 00:02:04 = 00:00:34
Laetitia PEGAZ TOCQUET E. I 2 6 10:59:09 = 11:00:57 = 00:01:48 18.622 :60/60.  18.984 : 00:03:52 = 00:01:50
DAIQA EL BOHEIRA 21/04/2013 3 2 13:29:28  13:32:35 = 00:03:07 19.131 :64/64.  19.036 : 00:06:59 = 00:00:21
Lap / preceding :00:00:21
FRANCES Jean Philippe - - Vincent DUPONT Total Riding Time: 05:02:35
3 | 231 \ 18.921 Dep. : 14:29:25 1 2 08:24:22  08:25:52 | 00:01:30 19.565 :60/60.  19.565 : 00:01:30 = 00:00:02
May MANIFACIER E. 2 3 10:59:17 = 11:00:41 00:01:24 18.576 :60/60.  19.010 : 00:02:54 = 00:01:34
DAWAN DES EGAS 21/07/2013 3 3 13:30:26  13:34:25(2)  00:03:59 18.762 60/60: 18.921 : 00:06:53 = 00:02:11
Lap / preceding :00:01:50
IMANIFACIER May - - Bernard CERRA Total Riding Time: 05:04:25
4 | 239 \ 18.897 Dep. : 14:29:49 1 4 08:23:57  08:26:12 . 00:02:15 19.490 :64/64:  19.490 : 00:02:15 = 00:00:22
Marie Pierre PEROTEAU E. I 2 1 10:56:13 = 10:59:07 = 00:02:54 18.904 60/60: 19.164 : 00:05:09 = 00:00:00
AL SOUNBOULA 27/04/2013 3 4 13:29:32  13:34:49  00:05:17 18.428 60/60: 18.897 © 00:10:26 = 00:02:35
Lap/ preceding :00:00:24
PEROTEAU Marie Pierre - - Faiz AL ALWEET Vanessa BERCIER Total Riding Time: 05:04:49
5 | 228 \ 18.294 Dep. : 14:39:51 1 1 08:24:23  08:25:50 : 00:01:27 19.573 60/60: 19.573 : 00:01:27 . 00:00:00
Klervi LEFEVRE BOCHER E. I 2 2 10:59:11 11:00:25 = 00:01:14 18.616 60/60: 19.036 : 00:02:41 00:01:18
DESIGN DU CLAUD 19/04/2013 3 5 13:43:18  13:44:51 00:01:33 17.081 :50/48  18.294 : 00:04:14 = 00:12:37
Lap / preceding :00:10:02
LEFEVRE BOCHER Klervi - - Morgane Annick SCHAMBOURG Total Riding Time: 05:14:51
6 | 236 \ 18.212  Dep. : 14:41:17 1 13 08:26:23 = 08:27:55 | 00:01:32 19.109 60/60: 19.109 : 00:01:32 = 00:02:05
Justin MOUROU E. I 2 10 11:05:46 = 11:07:29 = 00:01:43 17.806 64/60: 18.372 @ 00:03:15 = 00:08:22
DRAGUEUZ D PACOULI AA 20/03/2013 3 6 13:41:48  13:46:17 = 00:04:29 17.926 :64/60. 18.212 : 00:07:44 = 00:14:03
Lap / preceding :00:01:26
MOUROU Justin - - Justin MOUROU Melody THEOLISSAT Total Riding Time: 05:16:17
7 | 205 \ 17.918 Dep. : 14:46:28 1 17 08:30:18  08:31:48 . 00:01:30 18.301 62/62: 18.301 : 00:01:30 | 00:05:58
Anne Sophie BERREL E. I 2 15 11:15:10 = 11:16:21 00:01:11 17.064 -56/56.  17.601 : 00:02:41 00:17:14
JAWAD DE FIGNOLS 01/05/2012. 3 7 13:49:36  13:51:28  00:01:52 18.526 :64/60. 17.918 : 00:04:33 = 00:19:14
Lap / preceding :00:05:11
MANIFACIER May - - Catherine HEILIGER MUNOZ Total Riding Time: 05:21:28
8 | 208 \ 17.836 Dep. : 14:47:57 1 21 08:30:13  08:32:35 | 00:02:22 18.146 -:56/52. 18.146 : 00:02:22 = 00:06:45
Pauline BOITEL a 2 14 11:14:10 = 11:16:19 =~ 00:02:09 17.181 :58/52.  17.604 : 00:04:31 00:17:12
KING DE BOZOULS 21/02/2011 3 8 13:49:36  13:52:57  00:03:21 18.274 60/60  17.836  00:07:52 = 00:20:43
Lap/ preceding :00:01:29
BOITEL Pauline - - S.A.R.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 05:22:57
9 | 201 \ 17.827 Dep. : 14:48:06 1 22 08:30:13  08:32:43 | 00:02:30 18.120 :64/58°  18.120 : 00:02:30 = 00:06:53
Rachel ALMERAS E. I 2 16 11:14:10 = 11:16:31 00:02:21 17.172 58/58: 17.587 : 00:04:51 00:17:24
DUSTY DE BOZOULS 03/03/2013 3 9 13:49:36 ~ 13:53:06 = 00:03:30 18.282 60/60: 17.827 : 00:08:21 00:20:52
Lap/ preceding :00:00:09
ALMERAS Rachel - - S.A.R.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 05:23:06
10 | 203 \ 17.621 Dep. : 14:51:53 1 18 08:30:09  08:31:52 : 00:01:43 18.287 60/64: 18.287 : 00:01:43 | 00:06:02
Virginie ATGER E. I 2 17 11:15:10 = 11:16:34 = 00:01:24 17.043 60/58: 17.583 : 00:03:07 = 00:17:27
RAS DIA BRIGITTE 14/10/2011 3 10 13:54:51 13:56:53 = 00:02:02 17.690 :60/60. 17.621 : 00:05:09 = 00:24:39
Lap / preceding :00:03:47
LAZES Angel - - ESTANAR S A Total Riding Time: 05:26:53

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to
complete
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RANK NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
\ 11 | 226 \ 17.593 Dep. : 14:52:24 1 24 08:30:11 08:33:52 = 00:03:41 17.898 :63/62.  17.898 : 00:03:41 00:08:02
Chloe AGNEL E. I 2 18 11:15:12 = 11:16:43  00:01:31 17.310 60/64 17.571  00:05:12 = 00:17:36
CANTATE REIAL 29/03/2012 3 11 13:54:51 13:57:24 = 00:02:33 17.634 -:60/60. 17.593 : 00:07:45 = 00:25:10
Lap / preceding :00:00:31
LAZES Angel - - Dominique HAUVETTE Total Riding Time: 05:27:24
12 | 237 \ 17.540 Dep. : 14:53:23 1 19 08:30:12 = 08:32:21 00:02:09 18.192 "62/62.  18.192 @ 00:02:09 = 00:06:31
Christophe NOGUEIRA E. I 2 19 11:15:08 = 11:16:50 = 00:01:42 17.074 -:60/60. 17.561 : 00:03:51 = 00:17:43
KILIM DU REMPART 10/04/2012. 3 12 13:54:56  13:58:23 = 00:03:27 17.503 :64/64.  17.540 : 00:07:18 = 00:26:09
Lap / preceding :00:00:59
INOGUEIRA Christophe - - Liste Rouge Total Riding Time: 05:28:23
13 | 216 \ 17.538 Dep. : 14:53:26 1 20 08:30:15  08:32:25 = 00:02:10 18.179 -62/62.  18.179 : 00:02:10 = 00:06:35
Emilie ESCALE q 2 20 11:15:12 = 11:16:54 = 00:01:42 17.074 -:60/58:  17.555 : 00:03:52 = 00:17:47
SHARIA DE BOZOULS 19/03/2010 3 13 13:54:57  13:58:26 = 00:03:29 17.506 :64/60. 17.538 : 00:07:21 = 00:26:12
Lap / preceding :00:00:03
OGUEIRA Christophe - - S.A.R.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 05:28:26
14 | 230 \ 17.536 Dep. : 14:53:28 1 14 08:26:22  08:29:50 = 00:03:28 18.701 :56/56.  18.701 : 00:03:28 = 00:04:00
Baptiste LOIGET E. I 2 11 11:12:10 = 11:14:57  00:02:47 16.984 :52/56.  17.719 : 00:06:15 = 00:15:50
IL DASNOUR 15/04/2013 3 14 13:54:54  13:58:28 = 00:03:34 17.213 '56/54.  17.536 @ 00:09:49 = 00:26:14
Lap/ preceding :00:00:02
TOMAS Philippe - - S.a.r.. TOMAS'TEAN ENDURANCE Total Riding Time: 05:28:28
15 | 234 \ 17.534 Dep. : 14:53:30 1 15 08:26:20  08:29:53 = 00:03:33 18.691 :56/46.  18.691 : 00:03:33 = 00:04:03
Margot MAUGEAIS E. I 2 12 11:12:09 = 11:14:59  00:02:50 16.986 -60/60. 17.716 . 00:06:23 = 00:15:52
D JUMLIAH AL SHAQAB 28/04/2013 3 15 13:54:53  13:58:30 = 00:03:37 17.213 :60/52:  17.534 : 00:10:00 = 00:26:16
Lap/ preceding :00:00:02
TOMAS Philippe - - QATAR FOUNDATION AL SHAQAB Total Riding Time: 05:28:30
16 | 210 \ 17.532  Dep. : 14:53:32 1 16 08:26:21 08:29:54 = 00:03:33 18.687 ~62/60  18.687 . 00:03:33 = 00:04:04
Isabelle BROUARD E. I 2 13 11:12:10 = 11:15:01 00:02:51 16.984 :62/58: 17.713 : 00:06:24 = 00:15:54
BUSHRA ALBIDAYER 09/03/2013 3 16 13:54:55  13:58:32 = 00:03:37 17.213 :60/60.  17.532 : 00:10:01 = 00:26:18
Lap / preceding :00:00:02
TOMAS Philippe - - SARL LES ECURIES DU MAS DE BELLE Total Riding Time: 05:28:32
17 | 246 \ 17.506 Dep. : 14:54:02 1 23 08:30:13  08:33:18 = 00:03:05 18.006 :60/60.  18.006 : 00:03:05 @ 00:07:28
Juliette VANHEE E. I 2 21 11:15:08 = 11:17:11 00:02:03 17.160 :58/56.  17.532 : 00:05:08 = 00:18:04
CALIPAPU DU MOULIN BLANC 28/07/2012 3 17 13:54:50  13:59:02 = 00:04:12 17.458 :60/60. 17.506 : 00:09:20 = 00:26:48
Lap / preceding :00:00:30
GHYS Elodie - - Juliette VANHEE Total Riding Time: 05:29:02
18 | 227 \ 17134  Dep. : 15:01:11 1 28 08:36:24  08:37:22 = 00:00:58 17.254 -48/48  17.254 : 00:00:58 = 00:11:32
Marion LE BIHAN E. I 2 22 11:22:09 = 11:22:54 = 00:00:45 16.925 :54/56.  17.072 : 00:01:43 = 00:23:47
KATMANDU MOUTHES 11/06/2012 3 18 14:05:06  14:06:11 00:01:05 17.247 -56/60. 17.134 : 00:02:48 = 00:33:57
Lap / preceding :00:07:09
LE BIHAN Marion - - Catherine LE BIHAN Total Riding Time: 05:36:11
19 | 221 \ 16.841 Dep. : 15:07:01 1 33 08:36:30  08:38:37 = 00:02:07 17.036 :64/60.  17.036 : 00:02:07 = 00:12:47
Jean Michel GRIMAL E. I 2 25 11:22:21 11:24:29 = 00:02:08 16.878 :60/56:  16.949 : 00:04:15 = 00:25:22
COVALIA DE BIGORRE 06/05/2012 3 19 14:09:30  14:12:01 00:02:31 16.649 60/60 16.841  00:06:46 = 00:39:47
Lap / preceding :00:05:50
PERNIGOTTO Jean Louis - - Jean Louis PERNIGOTTO Total Riding Time: 05:42:01
20 | 219 \ 16.820 Dep. : 15:07:27 1 36 08:36:34  08:38:44 = 00:02:10 17.016 :60/60.  17.016 : 00:02:10 = 00:12:54
Alexandre GAY a 2 27 11:22:23 = 11:25:31 00:03:08 16.751 -60/60.  16.869 = 00:05:18 = 00:26:24
AL KAPONE MOUTHES 07/06/2013 3 20 14:09:33  14:12:27 = 00:02:54 16.731 :64/60. 16.820 : 00:08:12 = 00:40:13
Lap/ preceding :00:00:26
GAY Alexandre - - Catherine LE BIHAN Total Riding Time: 05:42:27
21 | 222 \ 16.778 Dep. : 15:08:18 1 35 08:30:12  08:38:42  00:08:30 17.021 -60/54.  17.021 @ 00:08:30 = 00:12:52
Claire GUIGNEUX E. I 2 28 11:22:01 11:26:31 00:04:30 16.610 :56/52:  16.793 : 00:13:00 = 00:27:24
COME'T DARDENE 14/02/2008 3 21 14:09:37  14:13:18  00:03:41 16.751 :60/60. 16.778 : 00:16:41 = 00:41:04
Lap / preceding :00:00:51
GUIGNEUX Claire - - MADAME AURELIE NARDIN Total Riding Time: 05:43:18
22 | 212 \ 16.764 Dep. : 15:08:36 1 34 08:36:35  08:38:39 = 00:02:04 17.030 :60/56:  17.030 : 00:02:04 = 00:12:49
Clementine CHAUD E. I 2 24 11:22:22 = 11:24:27 = 00:02:05 16.887 :62/60.  16.951 : 00:04:09 = 00:25:20
COLIBRI DARTAGNAN 19/09/2012 3 22 14:09:33  14:13:36 =~ 00:04:03 16.432 :52/52. 16.764 : 00:08:12 = 00:41:22
Lap / preceding :00:00:18
ICHAUD Clementine - - Florence SADOUILLETTE Total Riding Time: 05:43:36
23 | 215 \ 16.684 Dep. : 15:10:14 1 41 08:36:33  08:40:34 = 00:04:01 16.705 - 64/64.  16.705 : 00:04:01 00:14:44
Cecile DUMAS E. I 2 26 11:20:00 = 11:25:08 = 00:05:08 17.062 :60/60.  16.899 : 00:09:09  00:26:01
ALIFKA IMSOMNIA 23/08/2013 3 23 14:04:01 14:15:14 = 00:11:13 16.307 -60/64. 16.684 = 00:20:22 = 00:43:00
Lap / preceding :00:01:38
LAFAURIE Alizee - - Alizee LAFAURIE Total Riding Time: 05:45:14

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to
complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
| 24 | 224 | 16678 Dep.:15:10:22 1 25 08:30:18  08:36:13 = 00:05:55 17.461 -:64/60.  17.461 : 00:05:55 = 00:10:23
Alain JOUANDOU E. I 2 23 11:18:35 © 11:23:27 ~ 00:04:52 16.689 56/60  17.029  00:10:47 = 00:24:20
HIP HOP 03/04/2012 3 24 14:10:25  14:15:22 = 00:04:57 16.074 -64/64. 16.678 : 00:15:44 = 00:43:08
Lap/ preceding :00:00:08
YOUANDOU Alain - - Alain JOUANDOU Total Riding Time: 05:45:22
25 | 218 | 16512 Dep.: 151350 1 30 08:36:31  08:37:43  00:01:12 17.193 '60/60.  17.193 @ 00:01:12 = 00:11:53
Vincent GAUDRIOT E. I 2 29 11:27:13  11:29:12 = 00:01:59 16.129 :62/64. 16.592 : 00:03:11 = 00:30:05
DENVER DE BOZOULS 08/04/2013. 3 25 14:16:56 ~ 14:18:50 = 00:01:54 16.368 :64/64. 16.512 : 00:05:05 = 00:46:36
Lap / preceding :00:03:28
GAUDRIOT Vincent - - S.AR.L.MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 05:48:50
26 | 204 | 16496 Dep.: 15:14:11 1 38 08:36:30  08:38:50 = 00:02:20 16.998 :62/60. 16.998 : 00:02:20 = 00:13:00
Nicolas BALLARIN 2 31 11:27:15 = 11:29:34 = 00:02:19 16.225 :60/56.  16.565 : 00:04:39 = 00:30:27
FARSHAA DE BOZOULS 22/04/2010 3 26 14:16:57 14:19:11 00:02:14 16.370 :56/60.  16.496 : 00:06:53 = 00:46:57
Lap / preceding :00:00:21
CAILLAUD Virginie - - S.A.R.L. MEZAGRI Total Riding Time: 05:49:11
27 | 225 | 16492 Dep.: 1514:15 1 39 08:36:31  08:39:26 = 00:02:55 16.896 :54/52:  16.896 : 00:02:55 = 00:13:36
Ann LAMMENS E. l 2 32 11:27:06 = 11:29:37  00:02:31 16.296 :64/62. 16.562 : 00:05:26 = 00:30:30
CHELIA DEL ROC 07/03/2012 3 27 14:16:53  14:19:15 = 00:02:22 16.368 60/60. 16.492 ' 00:07:48 = 00:47:01
Lap / preceding :00:00:04
LAMMENS Ann - - Marie Christine RESTES Total Riding Time: 05:49:15
28 | 235 | 16467 Dep.: 151448 1 37 08:36:34  08:38:48 = 00:02:14 17.004 :64/64.  17.004 : 00:02:14 = 00:12:58
Lionel MESNIER E. 2 30 11:27:16 = 11:29:30 = 00:02:14 16.229 -64/64  16.570 : 00:04:28 = 00:30:23
ALTHEA LA MAJORIE 18/04/2010 3 28 14:16:55  14:19:48 = 00:02:53 16.281 :60/64.  16.467 : 00:07:21 = 00:47:34
Lap/ preceding :00:00:33
IMESNIER Lionel - - E.A.R.L. DES BERGEONS Total Riding Time: 05:49:48
29 | 206 | 16431 Dep.: 151534 1 29 08:30:17  08:37:38  00:07:21 17.207 “60/58  17.207 @ 00:07:21 = 00:11:48
Florence BERTRAND FBE] 2 35 11:2117  11:30:26  00:03:09 15962 56/52  16.502  00:10:30  00:31:19
BADRIYA DE FIGNOLS 20/03/2011 3 29 14:16:59  14:20:34 = 00:03:35 16.303 :54/52:  16.431 : 00:14:05 = 00:48:20
Lap / preceding :00:00:46
BERTRAND Florence - - Florence BERTRAND Total Riding Time: 05:50:34
30 | 220 | 16.370 Dep.: 1516:52 1 26 08:30:16  08:36:30  00:06:14 17.409 56/57  17.409 = 00:06:14  00:10:40
Simone GIGANTE I 2 33 11:23:35 = 11:29:40 = 00:06:05 15.917 :60/56.  16.558 : 00:12:19 = 00:30:33
DJAMIL DI CASTAGNOLI 18/07/2013 3 30 14:17:20 14:21:52 = 00:04:32 16.038 :56/56. 16.370 : 00:16:51 = 00:49:38
Lap / preceding :00:01:18
RUIZ DE VILLA FERNANDEZ Juan Carlos - - M7 STABLES FR Total Riding Time: 05:51:52
31 | 217 | 16.354 Dep.:1517:12 1 32 08:32:23  08:38:06 @ 00:05:43 17125 :52/52:  17.125 : 00:05:43 = 00:12:16
Lea FOURY E. 2 36 11:27:18 = 11:31:02 = 00:03:44 15.946 -58/58.  16.458 : 00:09:27 = 00:31:55
BALKIS DU CAUSSE 25/04/12011 3 31 14:17:24  14:22:12  00:04:48 16.169 :64/64. 16.354 : 00:14:15 = 00:49:58
Lap / preceding :00:00:20
FOURY Lea - - Alain FOURY Total Riding Time: 05:52:12
32 | 245 | 15696 Dep.: 1531:58 1 40 08:37:58  08:40:18 = 00:02:20 16.750 :60/60.  16.750 : 00:02:20 = 00:14:28
Sebastien VALERIO E. I 2 37 11:34:12  11:36:12 = 00:02:00 15.584 -60/56:  16.090 : 00:04:20 = 00:37:05
AINHOA KESKIA 12/05/2012 3 32 14:33:30  14:36:58 ~ 00:03:28 15.026 56/60 15.696  00:07:48 = 01:04:44
Lap / preceding :00:14:46
VALERIO Jean Marc - - S.C.E.A. AINHOA Total Riding Time: 06:06:58
33 | 200 | 15046 Dep.: 1547:49 1 42 08:47:40  08:50:34 = 00:02:54 15.194 -60/56. 15.194 : 00:02:54 = 00:24:44
Nadia ALIA = 4 2 38 11:47:03 ~ 11:50:31 00:03:28 15.117 “60/60.  15.152 @ 00:06:22 = 00:51:24
GRONWEL CHECKUP 13/06/2012 3 33 14:48:54  14:52:49 = 00:03:55 14.858 :64/56.  15.046 : 00:10:17 = 01:20:35
Lap / preceding :00:15:51
SCHULLER Arthur - - Nadia ALIA Total Riding Time: 06:22:49
34 | 233 | 14350 Dep.:16:06:24 1 43 08:53:03  08:54:55  00:01:52 14.619 "60/60.  14.619 @ 00:01:52 = 00:29:05
Olga Melissa MARCELLI E. I 2 39 11:59:12 = 12:01:00 = 00:01:48 14.460 :60/60.  14.531 : 00:03:40 = 01:01:53
BAMOS DE KERDRAON 25/05/2011 3 34 15:09:38  15:11:24 = 00:01:46 14.030 :50/54:  14.350 : 00:05:26 = 01:39:10
Lap / preceding :00:18:35
LE ROY Jean Yves - - Jean Yves LE ROY Total Riding Time: 06:41:24
35 | 223 | 13310 Dep.: 16:37:46 1 44 08:55:55  08:57:45 = 00:01:50 14.268 -64/64.  14.268 : 00:01:50 = 00:31:55
Lea HENAULT E. 2 40 12:17:36  12:19:33 =~ 00:01:57 13.010 :60/60.  13.549 : 00:03:47 = 01:20:26
PLUIE BATTANTE 12/04/2009 3 35 15:40:34  15:42:46 = 00:02:12 12.894 :60/56:  13.310 : 00:05:59 = 02:10:32
Lap / preceding :00:31:22
HENAULT Lea - - Lea HENAULT Total Riding Time: 07:12:46
36 | 211 | 13307 Dep.: 16:37:51 1 45 08:55:57  08:57:47 = 00:01:50 14.263 -:58/58:  14.263 : 00:01:50 = 00:31:57
Aurelien CERLATI E. I 2 41 12:17:39 = 12:19:34 = 00:01:55 13.012 :60/58:  13.549 : 00:03:45 = 01:20:27
BELDIA 03/04/2011 3 36 15:40:36  15:42:51 00:02:15 12.888 '60/62.  13.307 . 00:06:00 = 02:10:37
Lap / preceding :00:00:05
HENAULT Lea - - Veronique Jackie BRICARD Total Riding Time: 07:12:51

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to
complete
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RANK ~ NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 0 | 213 \ GA Dep. : 16:37:49 1 46 08:55:55 08:57:48 00:01:53 14.261 :62/60°  14.261 : 00:01:53 00:31:58
Julie COUBRONNE L 2 42 12:17:36 12:19:36 00:02:00 13.010 60/58: 13.547 . 00:03:53 01:20:29
ULYSSE DU COLOMBIER 25/05/2007 3 GA 15:40:36 15:42:49 00:02:13 12.894 64/62: 13.308 | 00:06:06 02:10:35
Lap/ preceding :23:59:58
ICERLATI Aurelien - - Madame MURIEL AUDEOUD Total Riding Time: 07:12:49
0 | 232 \ DSQGAME Dep. : 15:25:14 1 27 08:30:18 08:36:32 00:06:14 17.403 60/60: 17.403 : 00:06:14 00:10:42
Yair MANNO g' 2 34 11:23:36 11:29:45 00:06:09 15.911 60/60: 16.552 | 00:12:23 00:30:38
SHOPIECE 05/01/20100 3 DSQGA 14:17:22 14:30:14 00:12:52 15.057 :64/62.  15.990 : 00:25:15 = 00:58:00
Lap / preceding :22:47:25
RUIZ DE VILLA FERNANDEZ Juan Carlos - - M7 2 Endurance Stable Total Riding Time: 06:00:14
0 | 240 \ GA Dep. : 14:32:32 1 9 08:24:23 08:26:39 00:02:16 19.388 64/62: 19.388 : 00:02:16 00:00:49
Lisa RIOU a 2 9 10:59:19 11:01:41 00:02:22 18.540 :62/64: 18.914 : 00:04:38 00:02:34
BIBOU DE L'AULNE 10/08/2011 3 GA 13:30:27  13:37:32(2)  00:07:05 18.403 :62/58  18.730 : 00:11:43 00:05:18
Lap / preceding :23:07:18
RIOU Lisa - - Jean Luc RIOU Total Riding Time: 05:07:32
0 | 242 \ GA Dep. : 14:28:48 1 7 08:24:25 08:26:30 00:02:05 19.422 -60/62:  19.422 : 00:02:05 00:00:40
Elisa SIMON E. I 2 8 10:59:12 11:01:38 00:02:26 18.523 -64/64.  18.918 : 00:04:31 00:02:31
ADAGIO DE SULEIMAN 28/03/2010 3 GA 13:29:31 13:33:48 00:04:17 19.036 '64/60: 18.960 : 00:08:48 00:01:34
Lap / preceding :23:56:16
SIMON Virginie - - Virginie SIMON Total Riding Time: 05:03:48
0 | 243 \ GA Dep. : 14:27:27 1 3 08:24:24 08:25:59 00:01:35 19.539 :60/60.  19.539 : 00:01:35 00:00:09
Gregoire TILLY E. 2 4 10:59:18 11:00:42 00:01:24 18.593 '60/60: 19.009 : 00:02:59 00:01:35
HISSANE KHALEDYA 13/04/2012 3 GA 13:30:28 13:32:27 00:01:59 19.110 60/60: 19.044 : 00:04:58 00:00:13
Lap/ preceding :23:58:39
TILLY Paul - - Paul TILLY Total Riding Time: 05:02:27
0 | 244 \ FTC Dep. : 14:29:52 1 10 08:24:25 08:26:48 00:02:23 19.355 '54/54: 19.355 @ 00:02:23 00:00:58
Maeva VALENTIN E. I 2 7 10:59:12 11:01:25 00:02:13 18.610 60/54: 18.939 . 00:04:36 00:02:18
CELUNA D'AURIERES 06/03/2012. 3 FTC  13:29:31 13:34:52 00:05:21 18.811 :56/56.  18.894 : 00:09:57 00:02:38
Lap / preceding :00:02:25
VALENTIN Maeva - - Valerie BOURRIER LAGROYE Total Riding Time: 05:04:52
0 | 207 \ GA Dep. : 00:55:00 1 12 08:26:23 08:27:52 00:01:29 19.120 57/60: 19.120 : 00:01:29 00:02:02
Nicolas BLOT E. I 2 GA 11:05:44 11:07:58 00:02:14 17.724 63/60: 18.328 : 00:03:43 00:08:51
TAZAM COUTILLAS 03/05/2007
Lap / preceding :22:18:06
BLOT Nicolas - - Nicolas BLOT Sandrine BLOT Total Riding Time: 03:22:58
0 | 209 \ RET Dep. : 00:55:00 1 30 08:36:32 08:37:43 00:01:11 17.193 60/60: 17.193 : 00:01:11 00:11:53
Enora BOULENGER E. I 2 RET = 11:27:14 11:29:10 00:01:56 16.133 :60/60.  16.595 : 00:03:07 00:30:03
ICOEUR DE GHAZAL 25/03/2013
Lap / preceding :00:21:12
TILQUIN Gregoire - - EARL AL PICES Total Riding Time: 03:44:10
0 | 214 \ GA Dep. : 00:55:00 1 8 08:24:21 08:26:38 00:02:17 19.392 :56/52:  19.392 : 00:02:17 00:00:48
Henriette D URSEL E. I 2 GA 10:59:10 11:01:06 00:01:56 18.636 :64/64.  18.970 : 00:04:13 00:01:59
TAMOUR D'ISA 28/06/2007
Lap / preceding :23:31:56
D URSEL Henriette - - Henriette D URSEL Total Riding Time: 03:16:06
0 | 229 \ GA Dep. : 00:55:00 1 11 08:24:26 08:27:07 00:02:41 19.284 -60/56.  19.284 : 00:02:41 00:01:17
Marianne LELOUP HELLIES E. I 2 GA 10:59:11 11:02:06 00:02:55 18.548 '56/52: 18.874 | 00:05:36 00:02:59
DJALINI EL SHAMMAR 07/04/2013
Lap/ preceding :00:01:00
LELOUP HELLIES Marianne - - Sebastien HELLIES Marianne LELOUP HELLIES Total Riding Time: 03:17:06

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=0ut of time, FTC: Failed to
complete

4/4

ARV

More than timekeeping

Yamamah Android




